

Bid Tabulation - Williamson County Mitigation for Cambria Cavern, Cambria Drive and Ephraim Road - May 29, 2018, 2:00PM

	· •	,		Chasco Constructors		DeNucci Constructors, LLC	
Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Base	Bid						
Willia	amson County Karst Mitigation Bid Items						
1	Removal of existing concrete sidewalk per TCEQ regulations	SY	30	\$19.50	\$585.00	\$27.00	\$810.00
2	Demolition (Sawcut curb & gutter, existing wood cover,	SY	80	\$61.00	\$4,880.00	\$20.00	\$1,600.00
	miscellaneous items) needed prior to reconstruction						
3	Excavation of full depth pavement removal to 24"	SY	70	\$41.00	\$2,870.00		\$2,800.00
4	Mill 2" existing asphalt pavement	SY		\$5.50	\$2,255.00		\$4,920.00
5	Excavation of material to 1" or less diameter within Karst	CY	160	\$160.00	\$25,600.00	\$60.00	\$9,600.00
	and disposal per TCEQ regulations	614	4.5	624.00	<b>4540.00</b>	420.00	<b>4420.00</b>
6	Furnish and place 4" Topsoil (Item 160)	SY	15	\$34.00	\$510.00		\$420.00
7	Block Sod (Item 162)	SY	15	\$51.00	\$765.00		\$330.00
8	Provide and install Embankment (Item 132, Type A) Provide and install 12" crushed limestone base material	SY SY		\$56.00 \$48.00	\$8,680.00 \$4,320.00		\$3,255.00
9	(Item 247, Type A, Grade 1)	31	90	\$48.00	\$4,320.00	\$35.00	\$3,150.00
10	Provide and install 2" HMAC (item 340, Type D)	SY	410	\$28.00	\$11,480.00	\$18.00	\$7,380.00
11	Furnish and install 6" curb & gutter	LF	60	\$29.00	\$1,740.00		\$1,560.00
12	Furnish and install 4" concrete sidewalk (3,000 psi)	SY	30	\$62.00	\$1,740.00		\$1,380.00
13	Relocate / re-install existing sign(s), complete in place	EA	2	\$350.00	\$700.00		\$800.00
13	relocate / Te mistail existing sign(s), complete in place	LA	_	\$350.00	\$700.00	Ş400.00	<b>4000.00</b>
14	Structural support system for concrete lifts including	LF	240	\$240.00	\$57,600.00	\$46.00	\$11,040.00
	installation and materials for Tensar Uniaxial Geogrid	<del>-</del> -		ΨΞ.0.00	φ37,000.00	ψ.0.00	Ψ11,0 .0.00
	UX14000MSE, Welded Wire Form (10'x18"x18") 90 degree						
	bend, 4"x4" - W4.5xW4.5 with support strut, and generic						
	pea-gravel bags						
15	Provide and install concrete fill (4,500 psi, 6sk, 20% ash,	CY	800	\$205.00	\$164,000.00	\$488.00	\$390,400.00
	HRWR)						
16	Provide and install 3"-5" diameter gravel (minimum 2' depth	CY	125	\$175.00	\$21,875.00	\$35.00	\$4,375.00
	& average 3' depth)						
17	Provide and install 1/2" - 1" diameter gravel (1' depth)	CY	45	\$140.00	\$6,300.00	\$35.00	\$1,575.00
18	Provide and install Mirafi 160N Geotextile filter fabric	SY	125	\$9.00	\$1,125.00	\$62.00	\$7,750.00
	between 1/2" - 1" gravel layer and concrete layer						
19	Provide and install 8" water line DR-14 (C-900)	LF	90	\$75.00	\$6,750.00		\$7,650.00
20	Remove plug and connect to existing 8" water line	EA	2	\$2,400.00	\$4,800.00		\$1,600.00
21	Provide and install trench safety and protection	LF	150	\$10.00	\$1,500.00		\$450.00
22	4" gas line; protect in place, including bedding and backfill	LF	60	\$36.00	\$2,160.00	\$35.00	\$2,100.00
••				***	A4 .00	400.5	Å4 .00
23	Provide and install perimeter security fence with privacy	LF	140	\$10.00	\$1,400.00	\$32.00	\$4,480.00
	screen (include one (1) 12' double gate and two (2) man						
24	way gates)		200	¢c.00	Ć1 740 00	¢2.00	¢070.00
24	Furnish silt fence Mobilization / Demobilization	LF LS	290	\$6.00	\$1,740.00		\$870.00 \$25,000.00
25 26	Bonds and Insurance	LS	1	\$138,600.00 \$11,650.00	\$138,600.00 \$11,650.00		\$6,000.00
27	24-hour unarmed uniformed security (weekly)	WK	8	\$5,000.00	\$40,000.00		\$28,000.00
28	Provide and install Privacy Wood Fence (include One (1) 4'	LF	60		\$4,680.00		\$2,400.00
20	manway gate) as needed	LI	50	\$76.00	<del>у 1</del> ,000.00	Ş-0.00	72, <del>4</del> 00.00
Sub 1	otals				\$530,425.00		\$531,695.00
					<del>4550,425.00</del>		<del>9331,033.00</del>
Gran	d Total				\$530,425.00		\$531,695.00